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Jahrgang 2014-2016
1 a Barmettler Titus (2014) 10.00

+ Baumann Elia (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Odermatt Krispin (2014) 10.00

+ Annen Luk (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Speck Mats (2016) 10.00

+ Henggeler Laurin (2015) 10.00

1 d Zürcher Mauro (2016) 10.00
+ Rothenfluh Nelio (2016) 10.00

1 a Abegg Robin (2014) 9.75
+ Von Ah Jonas (2014) 9.75

1 b Fischer Remo (2015) 9.75
+ Fuchs Reto (2015) 9.75

1 c Lang Finn (2014) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Philipp (2014) 9.75

1 d Lütolf Marius (2015) 9.75
+ Peter-Ritz Lukas (2014) 9.75

1 e Niederberger Joel (2015) 9.75
+ Erni Marco (2014) 9.75

1 f Stocker Lian (2016) 9.75
+ Ulrich Luca (2016) 9.75

1 g Zihlmann Luca (2014) 9.75
+ Iten Lorenz (2014) 9.75

2 a Föhn Kevin (2014) 9.00
- Schmid Ron (2014) 9.00

2 b Luder Teo (2016) 9.00
- Schmid Leandro (2016) 9.00

2 c Nussbaumer Devin (2015) 9.00
- Röllin Nils (2016) 9.00

2 d Schmid Ron (2014) 9.00
- Föhn Kevin (2014) 9.00

3 a Arnold Timo (2015) 8.75
- Britschgi Josa (2015) 8.75

3 b Britschgi Josa (2015) 8.75
- Arnold Timo (2015) 8.75

3 c Röllin Nils (2016) 8.75
- Nussbaumer Devin (2015) 8.75

3 d Schmid Leandro (2016) 8.75
- Luder Teo (2016) 8.75

3 e Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 8.75
- Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.75

3 f Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.75
- Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 8.75

3 g Von Ah Jonas (2014) 8.75
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.75

4 a Annen Luk (2014) 8.50
o Odermatt Krispin (2014) 8.50

4 b Baumann Elia (2014) 8.50
o Barmettler Titus (2014) 8.50

4 c Erni Marco (2014) 8.50
o Niederberger Joel (2015) 8.50

4 d Fuchs Reto (2015) 8.50
o Fischer Remo (2015) 8.50

4 e Henggeler Laurin (2015) 8.50
o Speck Mats (2016) 8.50

4 f Iten Lorenz (2014) 8.50
o Zihlmann Luca (2014) 8.50

4 g Nussbaumer Philipp (2014) 8.50
o Lang Finn (2014) 8.50

4 h Peter-Ritz Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Lütolf Marius (2015) 8.50

4 i Rothenfluh Nelio (2016) 8.50
o Zürcher Mauro (2016) 8.50

4 j Ulrich Luca (2016) 8.50
o Stocker Lian (2016) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Albisser Flavio (2012) 10.00

+ Meier Andri (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Arnold Livio (2013) 10.00

+ Noti Dominic (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Blattmann Patrick (2012) 10.00

+ Brägger Fabio (2012) 10.00

1 d Britschgi Nando (2012) 10.00
+ Matter Sony (2013) 10.00

1 e Bucher Yannick (2012) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Joel (2013) 10.00

1 f Lütolf Levin (2012) 10.00
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 10.00

1 g Schicker Nino (2013) 10.00
+ Lanter Jano (2013) 10.00

1 h von Ah Silvan (2012) 10.00
+ Ulrich Joel (2012) 10.00

1 a Gasser Leo (2012) 9.75
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 9.75

1 b Henggeler Dario (2012) 9.75
+ Berger Jamie (2013) 9.75

1 c Imboden Lavin (2013) 9.75
+ Kuhn Noel (2013) 9.75

1 d Schaffner Sean (2012) 9.75
+ Weiss Ramon (2012) 9.75

1 e Stadelmann Tom (2013) 9.75
+ Schmidlin Tobias (2013) 9.75

1 f Vogler Hannes (2013) 9.75
+ Meier Pascal (2013) 9.75

1 g Vogler Lukas (2013) 9.75
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 9.75

2 a Barmettler Moritz (2013) 9.00
- Hanke Martin (2013) 9.00

2 b Hanke Martin (2013) 9.00
- Barmettler Moritz (2013) 9.00

3 a Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.75
- Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.75

3 b Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.75
- Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.75

3 c Schmidlin Tobias (2013) 8.75
o Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.75

4 a Baumgartner Joel (2013) 8.50
o Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.50

4 b Berger Jamie (2013) 8.50
o Henggeler Dario (2012) 8.50

4 c Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Gasser Leo (2012) 8.50

4 d Brägger Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Blattmann Patrick (2012) 8.50

4 e Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Lütolf Levin (2012) 8.50

4 f Iten Sämi (2012) 8.50
o Vogler Lukas (2013) 8.50

4 g Kuhn Noel (2013) 8.50
o Imboden Lavin (2013) 8.50

4 h Lanter Jano (2013) 8.50
o Schicker Nino (2013) 8.50

4 i Matter Sony (2013) 8.50
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50

4 j Meier Andri (2012) 8.50
o Albisser Flavio (2012) 8.50

4 k Meier Pascal (2013) 8.50
o Vogler Hannes (2013) 8.50

4 l Noti Dominic (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50

4 m Ulrich Joel (2012) 8.50
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.50
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4 n Weiss Ramon (2012) 8.50
o Schaffner Sean (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Baumgartner Elias (2010) 10.00

+ Grab Wysel (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Baumgartner Louis (2010) 10.00

+ Iten Urs (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Bieri Levin (2010) 10.00

+ von Ah Nik (2010) 10.00

1 d Burch Marco (2011) 10.00
+ Taheri Ehsan (2011) 10.00

1 e Hegner Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Biermann Sandro (2011) 10.00

1 f Keiser Finn (2011) 10.00
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 a Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 9.75
+ Krummenacher Leo (2010) 9.75

1 b Iten Raphael (2011) 9.75
+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 9.75

1 c Noti Joel (2011) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 9.75

1 d Staub Kevin (2011) 9.75
+ Odermatt Silvan (2011) 9.75

1 e von Ah Remo (2011) 9.75
+ Röllin Sven (2011) 9.75

1 f von Ah Tim (2010) 9.75
+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.75

1 g Woger Ben (2011) 9.75
+ von Wyl Corsin (2011) 9.75

2 a Meier Robin (2011) 9.00
- Sigrist Kilian (2011) 9.00

2 b Sigrist Kilian (2011) 9.00
- Meier Robin (2011) 9.00

3 a Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.75
- Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.75

3 b Iten Kilian (2011) 8.75
- Seige Tayfun (2011) 8.75

3 c Kläy Elias (2011) 8.75
- Meier Severin (2010) 8.75

3 d Meier Severin (2010) 8.75
- Kläy Elias (2011) 8.75

3 e Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.75
- Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.75

3 f Seige Tayfun (2011) 8.75
- Iten Kilian (2011) 8.75

3 g Hürlimann Louis (2011) 8.75
o Keiser Finn (2011) 8.75

4 a Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.50
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.50

4 b Biermann Sandro (2011) 8.50
o Hegner Simon (2010) 8.50

4 c Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50
o von Ah Tim (2010) 8.50

4 d Grab Wysel (2011) 8.50
o Baumgartner Elias (2010) 8.50

4 e Iten Urs (2011) 8.50
o Baumgartner Louis (2010) 8.50

4 f Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

4 g Meier Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Keiser Finn (2011) 8.50

4 h Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 8.50
o Noti Joel (2011) 8.50

4 i Odermatt Silvan (2011) 8.50
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

4 j Röllin Sven (2011) 8.50
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50

4 k Taheri Ehsan (2011) 8.50
o Burch Marco (2011) 8.50

4 l von Ah Nik (2010) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

4 m von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.50
o Woger Ben (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2009
1 a Knüsel Jonas (2009) 10.00

+ Brägger Pascal (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Marty Ivan (2009) 10.00

+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Meier Vincenz (2009) 10.00

+ Iten Edi (2009) 10.00

1 d Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00

1 e Suter Colin (2009) 10.00
+ Anliker Loris (2009) 10.00

1 a Birrer Andres (2009) 9.75
+ Sidler Roman (2009) 9.75

1 b Bissig Glen (2007) 9.75
+ Huwiler Remo (2007) 9.75

1 c Bissig Luc (2007) 9.75
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 d Büeler Ronny (2008) 9.75
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75

1 e Ettlin Marcel (2007) 9.75
+ Vogel Julian (2007) 9.75

1 f Iten Janis (2007) 9.75
+ von Ah Marc (2008) 9.75

1 g Odermatt Till (2009) 9.75
+ Krüsi Andrin (2009) 9.75

1 h Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 9.75

2 a Omlin Lukas (2008) 8.75
- Staub Yanick (2009) 8.75

2 b Röllin Janick (2009) 8.75
- Wiss Severin (2009) 8.75

2 c Staub Yanick (2009) 8.75
- Omlin Lukas (2008) 8.75

2 d Wiss Severin (2009) 8.75
- Röllin Janick (2009) 8.75

3 a Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

3 b Brägger Pascal (2009) 8.50
o Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50

3 c Bütler Mario (2008) 8.50
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50

3 d Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Marty Ivan (2009) 8.50

3 e Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

3 f Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50

3 g Iten Edi (2009) 8.50
o Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.50

3 h Krüsi Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Odermatt Till (2009) 8.50

3 i Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50

3 j Sidler Roman (2009) 8.50
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50

3 k Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50
o Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50

3 l von Ah Marc (2008) 8.50
o Iten Janis (2007) 8.50

3 m Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50


